
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER N0:-04/EE-BRG/PW!D/2025-26, Dated, 23/04 /2025 

The Executive Engineer, Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B), Bishrarnganj invites online percentage rate 
tender for the works namely:-

Sl 

No 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Estimated cost Earnest money Time for 
DNieTNo 

(in Rupees) ( irn Rupees) Completion 

04/R/DNleT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2025-26 1, 10,02,909.00 2,20,058.00 180 days 

05/R/DNieT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2025-26 87,99,740.00 1,75,995.00 180 days 

06/R/DN leT/SE-IY /PWD(R&B)/2025-26 I ,32,75,402.00 2,65,508.00 180 days 

07/R/DNieT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2025-26 93,30,814.00 I ,86,616.00 180 days 

•!• Last date and time of document downloading and bidding - 27/5/2025 up to 15:00 hrs. 
•!• Date and time of opening bid - 27/5/2025 at 15:30 hrs. 
•!• Bid fee Rs. 4000.00 Each (non-refundable) 

Al l details are available in the website https://tripuratenders.g,ov.in. 
Submission of tenders physically is not permitted. 

Class of 
bidders 

Appropriate 
class 

Appropriate 
class 

Appropriate 
class 

Appropriate 
class 

For and on behalf of the Governor ofTripura 

~ 
Ex'tc1tive Engineer, 

Bishramganj Division, PWD(R&B). 
Bishramganj, Sepahijala, Tripura. 


